Teslameters and
FP Series Hall Probes
F71 Multi-Axis Teslameter
F41 Single-Axis Teslameter
FP Series Hall Probes
Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc. |  t. 614.891.2243  |  f. 614.818.1600  |  info@lakeshore.com  |  www.lakeshore.comp. 2
F41 and F71 Teslameters
F71 Multi-axis teslameter

matter what you call them, as long as they are a pleasure to
use and allow you to take the measurements you need.
Ordering information
F41/F71 teslameters
F41	 F41 single-axis teslameter
F71	 F71 multi-axis teslameter
Accessories
CAL-F41-CERT	 F41 teslameter recalibration with certificate
CAL-F41-DATA	 F41 teslameter recalibration with certificate and data
CAL-F71-CERT	 F71 teslameter recalibration with certificate
CAL-F71-DATA	 F71 teslameter recalibration with certificate and data
Lake Shore
legacy gaussmeters
Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc. |  t. 614.891.2243  |  f. 614.818.1600  |  info@lakeshore.com  |  www.lakeshore.comp. 11
Collaborator Program